43
WATER HEATERS
GALVANIZED IRON WATER HEATER & GLASS LINED WATER HEATER
44
WATER HEATERS
High quality Glass lined (Enameled) steel inner tank
Flange type Italian make heating element
Double safety Italian automatic thermostat
Pressure relief valve for extra safety
Magnesium anode for protection of inner boiler
Stainless steel inlet /outlet pipe
CFC free insulation foam saves electricity
Epoxy polyester powder coated outer body
GLASS LINED WATER HEATER
GALVANIZED IRON WATER HEATER
Made in Sultanate of Oman
Made in Sultanate of Oman
Model	No Water	Capacity	 Diameter Height Carton	Size	(mm) Gross	Weight	(Kgs)
KBGI	010V 10	Liters 290 340 340X	340	X	375 7.000
KBGI15V 15	Liters 290 440 340	X	340	X	465 8.500
KBGI30V 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 12.300
KBGI30H 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 12.500
KBGI50V 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 14.500
KBGI50H 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 14.700
KBGI80V 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 22.300
KBGI80H 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 22.700
Model	No Water	Capacity	 Diameter Height Carton	Size	(mm) Gross	Weight	(Kgs)
KBGL10V 10	Liters 290 340 340X	340	X	375 7.600
KBGL15V 15	Liters 290 440 340	X	340	X	465 8.500
KBGL30V 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 15.200
KBGL30H 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 15.300
KBGL50V 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 17.680
KBGL50H 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 18.000
KBGL80V 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 24.280
KBGL80H 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 24.500